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To our new Agronomy students,   

We’re glad you chose Purdue University and the Agronomy Department. The Agronomy 
Student Ambassadors would like to welcome you to what we hope will be the beginning of a 
great career. 

There are many great clubs and opportunities at Purdue, so take advantage and get involved in 
one or more activities. You can find a complete list of all clubs at https://boilerlink.purdue.edu/ 
Getting involved is a great way to meet people with the same interests as you, develop lifelong 
friendships and start building your resume.  

 If you have any questions, please feel free to contact any Ambassador.  We look forward to 
meeting you and helping you any way we can.  Enjoy the rest of your summer and we’ll see you 
in August!                                                                               

 Andrew Thurman thurmana@purdue.edu 

Jackson Alsdorf jalsdor@purdue.edu 

Grace Beard beardg@purdue.edu 

Riley Garner garner44@purdue.edu 

Sarah Jones jones1943@purdue.edu 

Alexis Middleton middlea @purdue.edu 
Emily Nealy enealy@purdue.edu 

Jessica Peterson peter399@purdue.edu 

Andrew Thurman thurmana@purdue.edu 

Joshua Adams adams463@purdue.edu 

Samantha Barker barker70@purdue.edu 

Isabel Gordon igordon@purdue.edu 

Makala Hammons hammons1@purdue.edu 

Katie Parsons parson14@purdue.edu 

Emma Spurgeon espurge@purdue.edu 

Claire King king579@purdue.edu 

Trey Mettler tmettle@purdue.edu 
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